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	Accrington Sports & Football
	Caroline Mallen
	07715619132
	aglfcsec@hotmail.com 

	Accrington Sports & Football
	Joanne Cooney
	07763596838
	jocooney@hotmail.co.uk 

	Accrington Stanley Community Trust
	Rebecca Demaine
	07429495548
	ASCTLadies@stanleytrust.co.uk

	Accrington Stanley Community Trust
	Alex Palffy
	07710198180
	a.palffy@hotmail.co.uk 

	Barrow Celtic
	Sarah Frazer
	07772725267
	secretary@barrowcelticjuniors.org.uk

	Barrow Celtic
	Kevin Crickett
	07934869387
	kevincrickett@barrowcelticjuniors.org.uk

	Barrowford Celtic
	Paul Ashworth
	07855874555
	info@barrowfordceltic.org.uk 

	Barrowford Celtic
	Rob Mcauley
	07708160007
	robmcauley60@gmail.com 

	Belvedere Ladies
	Jane Duxbury
	07811325552
	jane@dewhurstdecoratingsupplies.co.uk 

	Belvedere Ladies
	Martin Heys
	07792791939
	martinheys@live.co.uk

	Blackburn Community Sports Club
	Gregory Worswick
	07946416628
	greg1worswick@hotmail.com 

	Blackburn Community Sports Club
	Sam Yates
	07908191511
	Samuel.Yates@thefa.com

	Blackpool Town
	Dale Azzopardi
	07463567838
	daleazz@yahoo.co.uk

	Blackpool Town
	Steven Marshall
	07811181865
	ste.marshall@hotmail.com

	Bury FC Boys & Girls
	Rob Gandy
	07801994656
	robburygirls@gmail.com

	Bury FC Boys & Girls
	 
	 
	 

	Darwen Youth Football Club
	Debra Iglesias
	07841650846
	debsiew3@hotmail.com

	Darwen Youth Football Club
	Tony Iglesias
	07703462952
	tonski2015@hotmail.com

	Fleetwood Town Wrens Community Trust
	Emma Semple
	07722598840
	semple1988@hotmail.co.uk

	Fleetwood Town Wrens Community Trust
	Sophie Richmond
	07480643243
	Sophielrichmond@outlook.com

	Fleetwood Town Wrens Reserves
	Ashleigh Niland
	07964286011
	ashleighniland@live.co.uk 

	Fleetwood Town Wrens Reserves
	Kirsten Harris
	07714204465
	kjd19@btopenworld.com 

	Galgate Ladies
	Tony Cragg
	07305692789
	Tcragg1961@gmail.com

	Galgate Ladies
	Steph Peters
	07815728659
	galgateladiesfc@gmail.com

	Haslingden Girls & Ladies
	Faith Whitby
	07970529251
	faith.whitby@outlook.com

	Haslingden Girls & Ladies
	David Mallabourn
	07803890007
	david.mallabourn@gmail.com 

	Hindley Juniors
	Tom Harrison
	07939098705
	tom.harrison@intelectlighting.com

	Hindley Juniors
	Megan Childs
	07502540772
	megzyc@hotmail.co.uk

	Nelson FC Ladies
	Nicky Simmonds
	07581246466
	nicky.simmonds@outlook.com 

	Nelson FC Ladies
	 
	 
	 

	North Lancs & District
	Sherrilee Youren
	07970257605
	missshez@hotmail.co.uk 

	North Lancs & District
	Kyle Young
	07974510125
	nlddcladies@hotmail.com 

	Penrith AFC Development
	Kath Savage
	07762740124
	kathryn.simon@btinternet.com

	Penrith AFC Development
	Matt Owens
	07929840635
	matt14owens14@hotmail.co.uk

	Penwortham Town Ladies
	Jayne Billington
	07951597777
	J.Billington172@gmail.com

	Penwortham Town Ladies
	Darryl McNicholl
	07415799554
	darrylp1997@gmail.com 

	Sir Tom Finney Ladies Development
	Natalie Jaques
	07584074458
	natjaques@hotmail.com

	Sir Tom Finney Ladies Development
	David Rawcliffe
	07968321442
	david.rawcliffe@iname.com

	Stanwix
	Suzanne Mason
	07717751299
	suzanne.mason@hotmail.com

	Stanwix
	Paul Mason
	07974451377
	paul.mason@honeywell.com

	Wigan Athletic Girls & Ladies Reserves
	Flo Mather
	07872928411
	flo@walfc.co.uk 

	Wigan Athletic Girls & Ladies Reserves
	Andy Foster
	07771776846
	andyfoster65@virginmedia.com 

	
	
	
	

	Committee Contacts
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Secretary
	Darren Swarbrick
	01772624000
	Darren.Swarbrick@LancashireFA.Com

	Chairman
	John Treacy
	01772624000
	John.Treacy@LancashireFA.Com

	Development Officer
	Michael Nadal
	01772624000
	Michael.Nadal@LancashireFA.Com

	League Support Officer
	Tim Tack
	01772624000
	Timothy.Tack@LancashireFA.Com

	Football Services Lead
	Roger De Nobrega
	01772624000
	Roger.DeNobrega@LancashireFA.Com

	Referee Appointments
	Debbie Beckett
	01772624000
	Debbie.Beckett@LancashireFA.Com

	
	
	
	



